Team, Team - Open, Handicapped

Amarillo USBC
Final Prize Listing
18th Annual Women's City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Girls Gone Wild 26
2 T- Birds 8
3 Gutter Gals 9
4 Strike Squad 20
5 Weebles 7
6 Buttercups 1
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,300.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,300.00
Doubles, 289 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Lovell, Amy B / Shipman, Candy L 17
2 Trister, Bambi L / McDonad, TinaD 7
3 Subealdea, Kari N / Smith, Crystal F 24
Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00
Doubles, 290 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Wichers, Carrie A / Creek, Sydney N 21
2 Parker, Mindy L / Parker, Brenda L 15
3 Mayes, Madison N / Darnell, Nikki M 22
Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00
Doubles, Senior, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Hall, Belinda B / Clark, Cynthia A 4
2 Hendren, Darlene / Smith, Kim K 3
3 Stewart, Stephanie R / Cross, Bonnie J 26
4 Hudspeth, Marita D / Winningham, Barbara L 6
4 Back, Martha/ Palacio, Faye S 15
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $750.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,550.00

Singles, 144 & Under, Handicapped

Score
2,808
2,671
2,657
2,645
2,639
2,621

THIS IS THE FINAL PRIZE LIST.

CHECKS WILL BE OUT BY 4-22-2024.
QUESTIONS CALL RANDY AT 806-353-8265.
THANK YOU TO ALL WHO PARTICIPATED
AND ASSISTED WITH THIS TOURNAMENT.

Prize  From
$800.00 Amarillo, TX
$520.00 Amarillo, TX
$380.00 Amarillo, TX
$280.00 Amarillo, TX
$200.00 Amarillo, TX
$120.00 Amarillo, TX

Prize  From
$220.00 Amarillo, TX
$120.00 Amarillo, TX

$60.00 Amarillo, TX

Prize From
$220.00 Amarillo, TX
$120.00 Amarillo, TX

$60.00 Amarillo, TX

Prize  Erom
$240.00 Amarillo, TX
$200.00 Clarendon, TX
$150.00 Amarillo, TX
$80.00 Amarillo, TX
$80.00 Amarillo, TX
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Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Smith, Crystal F

Lovell, Amy B

Carroll, Teresa (Kim) K
Nelson, Maria

Lund, Julie L

Singles, 145 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Treto, Tracey A
Darnell, Nikki M
Skarke, LanaM
Jensen, Donna
Rasco, Nichole S

Singles, Senior, Handicapped
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Team name
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Howk, Lou C
Manning, Charresa K
Hudspeth, MaritaD
Poole, Cathy

Souter, Terri J
Badger, PaulaM
Palacio, Faye S
Hendren, Darlene
Winningham, Barbara L
Robinson, Rosemary
Roberts, Heather L
West, Karen A

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, 144 & Under, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No ok WN B

Smith, Crystal F
Lovell, Amy B
Kettler, Becky
Trister, Bambi L
McDonald, TinaD
Nelson, Maria
Parker, Mindy L

Amarillo USBC
Final Prize Listing
18th Annual Women's City Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score Prize
24 728 $125.00
17 694 $100.00
18 686 $75.00
9 682 $50.00
11 661 $30.00
$380.00
Entry  Score Prize
2 762 $125.00
2 717 $100.00
14 708 $75.00
20 705 $50.00
6 696 $30.00
$380.00
Entry  Score Prize
10 726 $130.00
18 711 $120.00
6 702 $110.00
2 682 $100.00
5 681 $91.00
8 680 $77.50
15 680 $77.50
3 679 $64.00
6 667 $55.00
17 660 $46.00
22 659 $38.00
14 658 $30.00
$939.00
$1,699.00
Entry  Score Prize
24 2106 $46.00
17 2,102 $40.00
16 2,027 $34.00
7 2021 $28.00
7 1,976 $22.00
9 1,965 $16.00
15 1,963 $10.00

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Clarendon, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX



Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, 145 & Over, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~NoO o WN B

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Darnell, Nikki M
Skarke, LanaM
Wichers, Carrie A
Jones, Julie M
Jensen, Donna
Leuck, Lauriel
Moorman, Erin K

All Events, Senior, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Souter, Terri J
2 Stewart, Stephanie R
3 Winningham, Barbara L
4 Poole, Cathy
5 Koetting, AlysiaJ
6 Smith, KimK
7 Howk, Lou C
8 Hendren, Darlene
8 Contreras, Cynthia
10 Pringle, Cindy A
11 Simms, Terry B
11 Palacio, Faye S
13 Robinson, Rosemary
14 Cross, Bonnie J
15 Badger, PaulaM
16 Parker, Brenda L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Amarillo USBC
Final Prize Listing

18th Annual Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

$196.00

Entry
22
14
21
20
20
20
14

$182.00

Entry

$466.00

$844.00

$6,393.00

Score

2,083
2,059
2,036
2,009
1,985
1,974
1,970

Prize

$45.00
$37.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize

$55.00
$50.00
$46.00
$42.00
$38.00
$35.00
$32.00
$27.50
$27.50
$23.00
$19.00
$19.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00

From

Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX

From
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Clarendon, TX
Amarillo, TX
Clarendon, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX
Amarillo, TX



