Amarillo USBC

Final Prize Listing

18th Annual Women's City Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

THIS IS THE FINAL PRIZE LIST. CHECKS WILL BE OUT BY 4-22-2024. QUESTIONS CALL RANDY AT 806-353-8265. THANK YOU TO ALL WHO PARTICIPATED AND ASSISTED WITH THIS TOURNAMENT.

Team, Team - Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Girls Gone Wild	26	2,808	\$800.00	Amarillo, TX
2	T- Birds	8	2,671	\$520.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Gutter Gals	9	2,657	\$380.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Strike Squad	20	2,645	\$280.00	Amarillo, TX
5	Weebles	7	2,639	\$200.00	Amarillo, TX
6	Buttercups	1	2,621	\$120.00	Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,300.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,300.00

Doubles, 289 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Lovell, Amy B / Shipman, Candy L	17	1,428	\$220.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Trister, Bambi L / McDonald, Tina D	7	1,385	\$120.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Subealdea, Kari N / Smith, Crystal F	24	1,347	\$60.00	Amarillo, TX
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$400.00			

Doubles, 290 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wichers, Carrie A / Creek, Sydney N	21	1,378	\$220.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Parker, Mindy L / Parker, Brenda L	15	1,334	\$120.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Mayes, Madison N / Darnell, Nikki M	22	1,322	\$60.00	Amarillo, TX
Tr. 4.1	and a supplied to district the supplied to the	¢400.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$400.00

Doubles, Senior, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Hall, Belinda B / Clark, Cynthia A	4	1,350	\$240.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Hendren, Darlene / Smith, Kim K	3	1,348	\$200.00	Clarendon, TX
3	Stewart, Stephanie R / Cross, Bonnie J	26	1,334	\$150.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Hudspeth, Marita D / Winningham, Barbara L	6	1,331	\$80.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Back, Martha / Palacio, Faye S	15	1,331	\$80.00	Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$750.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,550.00

Singles, 144 & Under, Handicapped

Amarillo USBC

Final Prize Listing

18th Annual Women's City Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Crystal F	24	728	\$125.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Lovell, Amy B	17	694	\$100.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Carroll, Teresa (Kim) K	18	686	\$75.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Nelson, Maria	9	682	\$50.00	Amarillo, TX
5	Lund, Julie L	11	661	\$30.00	Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$380.00

Singles, 145 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Treto, Tracey A	2	762	\$125.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Darnell, Nikki M	22	717	\$100.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Skarke, Lana M	14	708	\$75.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Jensen, Donna	20	705	\$50.00	Amarillo, TX
5	Rasco, Nichole S	6	696	\$30.00	Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$380.00

Singles, Senior, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Howk, Lou C	10	726	\$130.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Manning, Charresa K	18	711	\$120.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Hudspeth, Marita D	6	702	\$110.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Poole, Cathy	2	682	\$100.00	Amarillo, TX
5	Souter, Terri J	5	681	\$91.00	Amarillo, TX
6	Badger, Paula M	8	680	\$77.50	Amarillo, TX
6	Palacio, Faye S	15	680	\$77.50	Amarillo, TX
8	Hendren, Darlene	3	679	\$64.00	Clarendon, TX
9	Winningham, Barbara L	6	667	\$55.00	Amarillo, TX
10	Robinson, Rosemary	17	660	\$46.00	Amarillo, TX
11	Roberts, Heather L	22	659	\$38.00	Amarillo, TX
12	West, Karen A	14	658	\$30.00	Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$939.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,699.00

All Events, 144 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Smith, Crystal F	24	2,106	\$46.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Lovell, Amy B	17	2,102	\$40.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Kettler, Becky	16	2,027	\$34.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Trister, Bambi L	7	2,021	\$28.00	Amarillo, TX
5	McDonald, Tina D	7	1,976	\$22.00	Amarillo, TX
6	Nelson, Maria	9	1,965	\$16.00	Amarillo, TX
7	Parker, Mindy L	15	1,963	\$10.00	Amarillo, TX

Amarillo USBC

Final Prize Listing

18th Annual Women's City Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$196.00

All Events, 145 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Darnell, Nikki M	22	2,083	\$45.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Skarke, Lana M	14	2,059	\$37.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Wichers, Carrie A	21	2,036	\$30.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Jones, Julie M	20	2,009	\$25.00	Amarillo, TX
5	Jensen, Donna	20	1,985	\$20.00	Amarillo, TX
6	Leuck, Laurie I	20	1,974	\$15.00	Amarillo, TX
7	Moorman, Erin K	14	1,970	\$10.00	Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$182.00

All Events, Senior, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Souter, Terri J	5	2,071	\$55.00	Amarillo, TX
2	Stewart, Stephanie R	26	2,021	\$50.00	Amarillo, TX
3	Winningham, Barbara L	6	2,018	\$46.00	Amarillo, TX
4	Poole, Cathy	2	2,017	\$42.00	Amarillo, TX
5	Koetting, Alysia J	8	2,013	\$38.00	Amarillo, TX
6	Smith, Kim K	3	2,010	\$35.00	Clarendon, TX
7	Howk, Lou C	10	1,987	\$32.00	Amarillo, TX
8	Hendren, Darlene	3	1,974	\$27.50	Clarendon, TX
8	Contreras, Cynthia	8	1,974	\$27.50	Amarillo, TX
10	Pringle, Cindy A	12	1,949	\$23.00	Amarillo, TX
11	Simms, Terry B	1	1,942	\$19.00	Amarillo, TX
11	Palacio, Faye S	15	1,942	\$19.00	Amarillo, TX
13	Robinson, Rosemary	17	1,929	\$16.00	Amarillo, TX
14	Cross, Bonnie J	26	1,926	\$14.00	Amarillo, TX
15	Badger, Paula M	8	1,925	\$12.00	Amarillo, TX
16	Parker, Brenda L	15	1,923	\$10.00	Amarillo, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$466.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$844.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$6,393.00